

Suit No: 609335/16
M/s Instromedix (India) Pvt. Ltd vs M/sSurgi Aid Pharma L
Anr.

22.07.2017

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : Sh.Kapil Gulati, counsel for plaintiff.
Clerk for counsel for defendant.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for
purpose already fixed on 17.08.2017.

Reader
22.07.2017