

Suit No:609335/16

M/s Instromedix India P.ltd v/s Surgi Aid Pharma

21.12.2018

4 PM.

Present: None.

Vide order of the even date, the application under Order 12 Rule 6, CPC moved by plaintiff is dismissed.

Pleadings are complete.

Parties shall file their affidavit with respect to admission-denial of documents on or before the NDOH.

Be listed for admission-denial of documents on
14.02.2019.

Sugandha Aggarwal

ADJ/West/Delhi

21.12.2018